RE-LOAD

29” High, Untethered
with Casters. Includes
one battery.

29" High, Untethered
with Glides. Includes
one battery.

42" High,
Untethered
with Casters.
Includes one
battery.
whe
® ]

42" High, Untethered
with Glides. Includes
one battery.
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PART #

RELOAD-2930-RD-DC
RELOAD-2936-RD-DC
RELOAD-2942-RD-DC

RELOAD-293030-QQ-DC
RELOAD-293636-QQ-DC
RELOAD-294242-QQ-DC

RELOAD-2930-RD-DC-G
RELOAD-2936-RD-DC-G
RELOAD-2942-RD-DC-G

RELOAD-293030-QQ-DC-G

RELOAD-293636-QQ-DC-G
RELOAD-294242-QQ-DC-G

RELOAD-4230-RD-DC
RELOAD-4236-RD-DC

RELOAD-423030-QQ-DC
RELOAD-423636-QQ-DC

RELOAD-4230-RD-DC-G

RELOAD-4236-RD-DC-G

RELOAD-423030-QQ-DC-G
RELOAD-423636-QQ-DC-G

PART #

RELOAD-cart-8

J RELOAD-BATTERY1

RELOAD-CHARGER1

mobile power table

DESCRIPTION

SIZE
29”H - 30”RD Untethered Battery Table w/ Casters 30" dia.
29"H - 36”RD Untethered Battery Table w/ Casters 36" dia.
29”H - 42”"RD Untethered Battery Table w/ Casters 42" dia.
29"H - 30" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/ Casters 30" x 30"
29"H - 36" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/ Casters 36" x 36"
29"H - 42" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/ Casters 42" x 42"
29”H - 30”RD Untethered Battery Table w/Glides 30" dia.
29"H - 36”RD Untethered Battery Table w/Glides 36" dia.
29”H - 42”"RD Untethered Battery Table w/Glides 42" dia.
29"H - 30" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/Glides 30" x 30"
29"H - 36" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/Glides 36" x 36"
29"H - 42" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/Glides 42" x 42"
42"H - 30"RD Untethered Battery Table w/ Casters 30" dia.
42"H - 30" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/ Casters 36" dia.
42"H - 36”RD Untethered Battery Table w/ Casters 30" x 30"
42"H - 36" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/ Casters 36" x 36"
42"H - 30"RD Untethered Battery Table w/Glides 30" dia.
42"H - 36"RD Untethered Battery Table w/Glides 36" dia.
42"H - 30" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/Glides 30" x 30"
42"H - 36" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/Glides 36" x 36"

PRODUCT NAME

Recharging Cart Includes 8 batteries and 8 chargers

One Battery

One Charger

RELOAD-BATTERY-CHARGER

RELOAD-GLIDES-NOCHARGE

Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028 | www.palmerhamilton.com

One Battery and Charger

No Charge option to convert from CASTERS to GLIDES

SHAPE
Round
Round
Round
Squircle

Squircle
Squircle

Round
Round
Round
Squircle

Squircle
Squircle

Round

Round

Squircle
Squircle

Round
Round

Squircle
Squircle

LIST PRICE

$5,797

$326

$254

$579

N/C

BULLNOSE
EASED
SMARTEDGE
LIST PRICE

$3,642
$3,681
$3,773

$3,654
$3,727
$3,774

$3,642
$3,681
$3,773

$3,654
$3,727
$3,774

$3,846
$3,945
$3,848
$3,921
$3,846
$3,945

$3,848
$3,921

Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.

palmen, ApILTON

CUSTOM
GROUP 2 GROUP 3 GROUP 4 LOGO
LAMINATE LAMINATE LAMINATE LAMINATE
ADDER ADDER ADDER ADDER
$32 $53 $100 $431
$69 $116 $226 $504
$126 $168 $258 $630
$32 $53 $100 $431
$69 $116 $226 $504
$126 $168 $258 $630
$32 $53 $100 $431
$69 $116 $226 $504
$126 $168 $258 $630
$32 $53 $100 $431
$69 $116 $226 $504
$126 $168 $258 $630
$32 $53 $100 $431
$69 $116 $226 $504
$32 $53 $100 $431
$69 $116 $226 $504
$32 $53 $100 $431
$69 $116 $226 $504
$32 $53 $100 $431
$69 $116 $226 $504
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RE-LOAD

29" High, Self-Charge
with Casters. Includes
one battery and one
charger.

42" High, Self-

Charge

with Casters.

Includes one

battery and one

charger. Lo
® ]

29” High, Corded with
Casters.

29” High, Corded with
Glides.

. |

42" High, Corded
with Casters.

PART #

RELOAD-2930-RD-SC
RELOAD-2936-RD-SC
RELOAD-2942-RD-SC

RELOAD-293030-QQ-SC
RELOAD-293636-QQ-SC
RELOAD-294242-QQ-SC

RELOAD-4230-RD-SC
RELOAD-4236-RD-SC

RELOAD-423030-QQ-SC
RELOAD-423636-QQ-SC

RELOAD-2930-RD-AC
RELOAD-2936-RD-AC
RELOAD-2942-RD-AC

RELOAD-293030-QQ-AC
RELOAD-293636-QQ-AC
RELOAD-294242-0Q-AC

RELOAD-2930-RD-AC-G
RELOAD-2936-RD-AC-G
RELOAD-2942-RD-AC-G

RELOAD-293030-QQ-AC-G
RELOAD-293636-QQ-AC-G
RELOAD-294242-QQ-AC-G

RELOAD-4230-RD-AC

RELOAD-4236-RD-AC

RELOAD-423030-QQ-AC
RELOAD-423636-QQ-AC

mobile power table

DESCRIPTION

29"H - 30”RD Self-Charge Battery Table
29"H - 36”RD Self-Charge Battery Table
29"H - 42"RD Self-Charge Battery Table

29”H - 30" Squircle Self-Charge Battery Table
29"H - 36" Squircle Self-Charge Battery Table
29"H - 42" Squircle Self-Charge Battery Table

42"H - 30"RD Self-Charge Battery Table
42"H - 36"RD Self-Charge Battery Table

42"H - 30" Squircle Self-Charge Battery Table
42"H - 36" Squircle Self-Charge Battery Table

29"H - 30"RD Corded Power Charging Table
29"H - 36"RD Corded Power Charging Table
29"H - 42"RD Corded Power Charging Table

29"H - 30" Squircle Corded Power Charging Table
29"H - 36" Squircle Corded Power Charging Table
29"H - 42" Squircle Corded Power Charging Table

29"H - 30”RD Corded Power Charging Table
29"H - 36"RD Corded Power Charging Table
29"H - 42"RD Corded Power Charging Table

29"H - 30" Squircle Corded Power Charging Table
29"H - 36" Squircle Corded Power Charging Table
29"H - 42" Squircle Corded Power Charging Table

42"H - 30"RD Corded Power Charging Table
42"H - 36"RD Corded Power Charging Table

42"H - 30" Squircle Corded Power Charging Table
42"H - 36" Squircle Corded Power Charging Table

Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028 | www.palmerhamilton.com

SIZE

30" dia.
36" dia.
42" dia.

30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"

30" dia.
36" dia.

30" x 30"
36" x 36"

30" dia.
36" dia.
42" dia.

30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"

30" dia.
36" dia.
42" dia.

30" x 30"
36" x 36"
42" x 42"

30" dia.

36" dia.

30" x 30"
36" x 36"

SHAPE

Round
Round
Round

Squircle
Squircle
Squircle

Round
Round

Squircle
Squircle

Round
Round
Round

Squircle
Squircle
Squircle

Round
Round
Round

Squircle
Squircle
Squircle

Round
Round

Squircle
Squircle

BULLNOSE
EASED
SMARTEDGE
LIST PRICE

$3,806
$3,853
$3,891

$3,826
$3,909
$3,971

$3,983
$4,032

$4,021
$4,101

$3,583
$3,629
$3,724

$3,649
$3,685
$3,754

$3,583
$3,629
$3,724

$3,649
$3,685
$3,754

$3,821

$3,871

$3,845
$3,875

Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.

palmen, ApILTON

GROUP 2
LAMINATE
ADDER

$32

$69
$126

$32
$69
$126

$32
$69

$32
$69

$32
$69
$126

$32
$69
$126

$32
$69
$126

$32

$69
$126

$32
$69

$32
$69
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GROUP 3
LAMINATE
ADDER

$53
$116
$168

$53
$116
$168

$53
$116

$53
$116

$53
$116
$168

$53
$116
$168

$53
$116
$168

$53
$116
$168

$53

$116

$53
$116

GROUP 4
LAMINATE
ADDER

$100
$226
$258

$100
$226
$258

$100
$226

$100
$226

$100
$226
$258

$100
$226
$258

$100
$226
$258

$100
$226
$258

$100

$226

$100
$226
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CUSTOM
LOGO
LAMINATE
ADDER

$431
$504
$630

$431
$504
$630

$431
$504

$431
$504

$431
$504
$630

$431
$504
$630

$431
$504
$630

$431
$504
$630

$431

$504

$431
$504
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RE-LOAD

Info

FRAMES

Standard frame colors

Black Chameleon Metallic Silver
(BLK) (CHA) (MS)
We offer ten vibrant and rich powder coated colors for indoor and

outdoor use. See our website for colors.

There is an upcharge of $1,250 (list) per order per color for non
standard color frames. Upcharge applies to orders under $25,000 list.
Chairs, soft seating, artwork do not count toward total order. Orders

over $25,000 qualify for multiple frame colors. Call for pricing.

Associations and Purchasing Groups:

See our website for our full list of regional and state contracts.

Sourcewell . %

Awarded Contract

Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028 | www.palmerhamilton.com

SMARTedge

We frequently update our edge color options to meet customer tastes
and style changes. Please check the “Edges” page on our website for
the latest options available in our SMARTedge colors.

Standard on our RE-LOAD tables is the Bullnose SMARTedge.
This tough edge comes in 6 standard neutral colors, and several non-
standard colors.

There is an upcharge of $375 list per non

standard SMARTedge color, per order for 20
units or less.

MADE IN

Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.

LAMINATES

Following is a general guide for our laminate options and pricing.
Group 1 laminates are included in our base price.

Group 1: Choose your colors from Wilsonart® or Formica® laminates.
See their websites for selections. For Wilsonart®, our standards are
most colors inType 335 laminate and finish type ending in -38 or -60.
Exceptions apply, including colors that begin with “Y” or end with K-38
or K-60. Standard Formica® Laminates are Grade 12 or Grade 20 ending
in finish type -58 and -43.

Group 2: Standard Pionite®, Nevamar®, and non-standard Wilsonart®
laminates Type 335 and 107 Recycled Content, and finish types not
ending in -38 or -60.

Group 3: Wilsonart® Specialty Types 136 / 137 Chalkboard Laminates,

Arborite®, and premium Formica®, Pionite®, and Nevamar®.

Group 4: Non-Standard Premium Wilsonart® Laminate Types 362 (VDL,
Y-Type), 156/336 (Markerboard), 376-HD / 366 Wilsonart® HD, and 515

Compact Laminate.

All premium laminates are subject to an upcharge.

palmery AMILTON

143 S. Jackson Street
Elkhorn, W1 53121-1911

Toll Free: 800-788-1028
Local: 262-723-8200
Fax: 262-723-5180

www.palmerhamilton.com
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