

RE-LOAD mobile power table

	PART #	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	SHAPE	BULLNOSE EASED SMARTEDGE LIST PRICE	GROUP 2 LAMINATE ADDER	GROUP 3 LAMINATE ADDER	GROUP 4 LAMINATE ADDER	CUSTOM LOGO LAMINATE ADDER
29" High, Untethered with Casters. Includes one battery.	RELOAD-2930-RD-DC	29"H - 30"RD Untethered Battery Table w/ Casters	30" dia.	Round	\$3,642	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
	RELOAD-2936-RD-DC	29"H - 36"RD Untethered BatteryTable w/ Casters	36" dia.	Round (\$3,681	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504
	RELOAD-2942-RD-DC	29"H - 42"RD Untethered BatteryTable w/ Casters	42" dia.	Round	\$3,773	\$126	\$168	\$258	\$630
	RELOAD-293030-QQ-DC	29"H - 30" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/ Casters	30" x 30"	Squircle	\$3,654	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
4.	RELOAD-293636-QQ-DC	29"H - 36" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/ Casters	36" x 36"	Squircle	\$3,727	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504
	RELOAD-294242-QQ-DC	29"H - 42" Squircle Untethered BatteryTable w/ Casters	42" x 42"	Squircle	\$3,774	\$126	\$168	\$258	\$630
29" High, Untethered with Glides. Includes one battery.	RELOAD-2930-RD-DC-G	29"H - 30"RD Untethered BatteryTable w/Glides	30" dia.	Round	\$3,642	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
	RELOAD-2936-RD-DC-G	29"H - 36"RD Untethered Battery Table w/Glides	36" dia.	Round	\$3,681	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504
	RELOAD-2942-RD-DC-G	29"H - 42"RD Untethered BatteryTable w/Glides	42" dia.	Round	\$3,773	\$126	\$168	\$258	\$630
	RELOAD-293030-QQ-DC-G	29"H - 30" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/Glides	30" x 30"	Squircle	\$3,654	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
The second	RELOAD-293636-QQ-DC-G	29"H - 36" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/Glides	36" x 36"	Squircle	\$3,727	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504
	RELOAD-294242-QQ-DC-G	29"H - 42" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/Glides	42" x 42"	Squircle	\$3,774	\$126	\$168	\$258	\$630
42" High, Untethered with Casters. Includes one battery.	RELOAD-4230-RD-DC	42"H - 30"RD Untethered Battery Table w/ Casters	30" dia.	Round	\$3,846	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
	RELOAD-4236-RD-DC	42"H - 30" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/ Casters	36" dia.	Round	\$3,945	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504
	RELOAD-423030-QQ-DC	42"H - 36"RD Untethered BatteryTable w/ Casters	30" x 30"	Squircle	\$3,848	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
	RELOAD-423636-QQ-DC	42"H - 36" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/ Casters	36" x 36"	Squircle	\$3,921	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504
42" High, Untethered	RELOAD-4230-RD-DC-G	42"H - 30"RD Untethered BatteryTable w/Glides	30" dia.	Round	\$3,846	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
with Glides. Includes one battery.	RELOAD-4236-RD-DC-G	42"H - 36"RD Untethered Battery Table w/Glides	36" dia.	Round	\$3,945	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504
	RELOAD-423030-QQ-DC-G	42"H - 30" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/Glides	30" x 30"	Squircle	\$3,848	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
	RELOAD-423636-QQ-DC-G	42"H - 36" Squircle Untethered Battery Table w/Glides	36" x 36"	Squircle	\$3,921	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504

PART#	PRODUCT NAME	LIST PRICE
RELOAD-cart-8 RELOAD-BATTERY1 RELOAD-CHARGER1 RELOAD-BATTERY-CHARGER RELOAD-GLIDES-NOCHARGE	Recharging Cart Includes 8 batteries and 8 chargers One Battery One Charger One Battery and Charger No Charge option to convert from CASTERS to GLIDES	\$5,797 \$326 \$254 \$579 N/C

1 of 3



RE-LOAD mobile power table

	PART#	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	SHAPE	BULLNOSE EASED SMARTEDGE LIST PRICE	GROUP 2 LAMINATE ADDER	GROUP 3 LAMINATE ADDER	GROUP 4 LAMINATE ADDER	CUSTOM LOGO LAMINATE ADDER
29" High, Self-Charge	RELOAD-2930-RD-SC	29"H - 30"RD Self-Charge Battery Table	30" dia.	Round	\$3,806	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
with Casters. Includes one battery and one	RELOAD-2936-RD-SC	29"H - 36"RD Self-Charge Battery Table	36" dia.	Round	\$3,853	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504
charger.	RELOAD-2942-RD-SC	29"H - 42"RD Self-Charge Battery Table	42" dia.	Round	\$3,891	\$126	\$168	\$258	\$630
	RELOAD-293030-QQ-SC	29"H - 30" Squircle Self-Charge BatteryTable	30" x 30"	Squircle	\$3,826	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
	RELOAD-293636-QQ-SC	29"H - 36" Squircle Self-Charge Battery Table	36" x 36"	Squircle	\$3,909	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504
	RELOAD-294242-QQ-SC	29"H - 42" Squircle Self-Charge Battery Table	42" x 42"	Squircle	\$3,971	\$126	\$168	\$258	\$630
12″ High, Self-	RELOAD-4230-RD-SC	42"H - 30"RD Self-Charge Battery Table	30" dia.	Round	\$3,983	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
Charge vith Casters.	RELOAD-4236-RD-SC	42"H - 36"RD Self-Charge Battery Table	36″ dia.	Round	\$4,032	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504
ncludes one	RELOAD-423030-QQ-SC	42"H - 30" Squircle Self-Charge Battery Table	30" x 30"	Squircle	\$4,021	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
charger.	RELOAD-423636-QQ-SC	42"H - 36" Squircle Self-Charge Battery Table	36" x 36"	Squircle	\$4,101	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504
29" High, Corded with	RELOAD-2930-RD-AC	29"H - 30"RD Corded Power Charging Table	30" dia.	Round	\$3,583	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
Casters.	RELOAD-2936-RD-AC	29"H - 36"RD Corded Power Charging Table	36" dia.	Round	\$3,629	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504
	RELOAD-2942-RD-AC	29"H - 42"RD Corded Power Charging Table	42" dia.	Round	\$3,724	\$126	\$168	\$258	\$630
	RELOAD-293030-QQ-AC	29"H - 30" Squircle Corded Power Charging Table	30" x 30"	Squircle	\$3,649	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
	RELOAD-293636-QQ-AC	29"H - 36" Squircle Corded Power Charging Table	36" x 36"	Squircle	\$3,685	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504
200	RELOAD-294242-QQ-AC	29"H - 42" Squircle Corded Power Charging Table	42" x 42"	Squircle	\$3,754	\$126	\$168	\$258	\$630
29" High, Corded with	RELOAD-2930-RD-AC-G	29"H - 30"RD Corded Power Charging Table	30" dia.	Round	\$3,583	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
Glides.	RELOAD-2936-RD-AC-G	29"H - 36"RD Corded Power Charging Table	36" dia.	Round	\$3,629	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504
	RELOAD-2942-RD-AC-G	29"H - 42"RD Corded Power Charging Table	42" dia.	Round	\$3,724	\$126	\$168	\$258	\$630
	RELOAD-293030-QQ-AC-G	29"H - 30" Squircle Corded Power Charging Table	30" × 30"	Squircle	\$3,649	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
	RELOAD-293636-QQ-AC-G	29"H - 36" Squircle Corded Power Charging Table	36" x 36"	Squircle	\$3,685	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504
	RELOAD-294242-QQ-AC-G	29"H - 42" Squircle Corded Power Charging Table	42" x 42"	Squircle	\$3,754	\$126	\$168	\$258	\$630
42" High, Corded	RELOAD-4230-RD-AC	42"H - 30"RD Corded Power Charging Table	30" dia.	Round	\$3,821	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
with Casters.	RELOAD-4236-RD-AC	42"H - 36"RD Corded Power Charging Table	36″ dia.	Round	\$3,871	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504
	RELOAD-423030-QQ-AC	42"H - 30" Squircle Corded Power Charging Table	30" × 30"	Squircle	\$3,845	\$32	\$53	\$100	\$431
	RELOAD-423636-QQ-AC	42"H - 36" Squircle Corded Power Charging Table	36" x 36"	Squircle	\$3,875	\$69	\$116	\$226	\$504

2 of 3

RE+LOAD*

Info

FRAMES

Standard frame colors



(BLK)





Chameleon (CHA)

Metallic Silver (MS)

We offer ten vibrant and rich powder coated colors for indoor and outdoor use. See our website for colors.

There is an upcharge of \$1,250 (list) per order per color for non standard color frames. Upcharge applies to orders under \$25,000 list. Chairs, soft seating, artwork do not count toward total order. Orders over \$25,000 qualify for multiple frame colors. Call for pricing.

SMARTedge

We frequently update our edge color options to meet customer tastes and style changes. Please check the "Edges" page on our website for the latest options available in our SMARTedge colors.

Standard on our RE-LOAD tables is the Bullnose SMARTedge.
This tough edge comes in 6 standard neutral colors, and several non-standard colors.



There is an upcharge of \$375 list per non standard SMARTedge color, per order for 20 units or less.

LAMINATES

Following is a general guide for our laminate options and pricing.

Group 1 laminates are included in our base price.

Group 1: Choose your colors from Wilsonart® or Formica® laminates. See their websites for selections. For Wilsonart®, our standards are most colors in Type 335 laminate and finish type ending in -38 or -60. Exceptions apply, including colors that begin with "Y" or end with K-38 or K-60. Standard Formica® Laminates are Grade 12 or Grade 20 ending in finish type -58 and -43.

Group 2: Standard Pionite®, Nevamar®, and non-standard Wilsonart® laminates Type 335 and 107 Recycled Content, and finish types not ending in -38 or -60.

Group 3: Wilsonart® SpecialtyTypes 136 / 137 Chalkboard Laminates, Arborite®, and premium Formica®, Pionite®, and Nevamar®.

Group 4: Non-Standard Premium Wilsonart® Laminate Types 362 (VDL, Y-Type), 156/336 (Markerboard), 376-HD / 366 Wilsonart® HD, and 515 Compact Laminate.

All premium laminates are subject to an upcharge.

Associations and Purchasing Groups:

See our website for our full list of regional and state contracts.











palmer_{HAMILTON}

143 S. Jackson Street Elkhorn, WI 53121-1911

Toll Free: 800-788-1028 Local: 262-723-8200 Fax: 262-723-5180

www.palmerhamilton.com